
CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-04 AND YEAR-2025

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Division
s

Division
s

Division
s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division

Flag

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

051

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

Crlmstr Crl

.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
.S.E., R.E.S, 
Gwalior
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 

Crlmstr Nm E

RE001

RE001

RE002

RE002

RE003

RE003

RE004

RE004

RE004

RE005

RE005

RE005

RE006

RE006

RE006

RE007

RE007

RE007

RE079

RE079

RE079

RE008

RE008

RE009

RE010

RE010

RE010

RE011

RE011

RE012

RE012

RE012

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Shivpuri

Shivpuri

Gwalior

Gwalior

Sheopur 
Kalan
Sheopur 
Kalan
Guna

Guna

Guna

Datia

Datia

Datia

Marena

Marena

Marena

Bhind

Bhind

Bhind

ASHOK 
NAGAR
ASHOK 
NAGAR
ASHOK 
NAGAR
Indore

Indore

ALIRAJPU
R (W.E.F 
04/11)
JHABUA 
(W.E.F 
04/11)
JHABUA 
(W.E.F 
04/11)
JHABUA 
(W.E.F 
04/11)
Khargone

Khargone

Thikri 
Khargone
Thikri 
Khargone
Thikri 

Dvnmstr
Nm E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Mnofac

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Yrofac Gncd

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

Mhcd Smcd

111

110

111

110

111

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

110

111

111

139

110

111

110

111

139

110

Micd Ghcd

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

3277320

5827000

327226

1804000

26000

2456000

1227047

323337

3534000

3328384

149157

2804000

1215180

41984

3149608

89414

172414

6305000

3097062

10884

4853200

6540293

6482854

1473166

648230

531348

7260500

4251058

2404000

3051889

12680

1052000

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-04 AND YEAR-2025

s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Division
s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Flag

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

052

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

053

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

Crlmstr Crl

,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore
S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, 
,Indore

S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Ujjain
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal

Crlmstr Nm E

RE014

RE014

RE014

RE015

RE015

RE015

RE016

RE016

RE017

RE017

RE085

RE085

RE013

RE013

RE018

RE018

RE019

RE019

RE020

RE021

RE022

RE022

RE022

RE088

RE023

RE023

RE024

RE024

RE024

RE025

RE025

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Khargone

Khandwa

Khandwa

Khandwa

BURHANP
UR
BURHANP
UR
BURHANP
UR
Dhar

Dhar

Manawar 
Dhar
Manawar 
Dhar
MAHESH
WAR 
KHARGO
NE
MAHESH
WAR 
KHARGO
NE
Neemuch

Neemuch

Ujjain

Ujjain

Ratlam

Ratlam

Dewas

Shajapur

Mandsaur

Mandsaur

Mandsaur

AGAR

Bhopal

Bhopal

Vidisha

Vidisha

Vidisha

Hoshanga
bad No-I
Hoshanga
bad No-I

Dvnmstr
Nm E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Mnofac

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Yrofac Gncd

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8782

8782

8443

8658

8782

8658

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

Mhcd Smcd

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

110

111

110

111

110

111

110

111

110

111

110

110

110

111

139

110

139

111

110

111

139

110

111

139

Micd Ghcd

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

010

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

341939

78218

1748583

853014

649148

1278000

1749299

6766153

1027157

1500000

2396043

1069165

1714549

2387824

8450261

5830000

6769623

11094900

4147374

2004000

1737467

194859

10818812

394478

2346073

3008000

4721571

1217631

3734000

758948

34777

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-04 AND YEAR-2025

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Flag

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

054

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

055

Crlmstr Crl

S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal
S.E., R.E.S,  
Bhopal

S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa

Crlmstr Nm E

RE025

RE026

RE026

RE027

RE027

RE028

RE028

RE029

RE029

RE029

RE030

RE030

RE031

RE099

RE032

RE032

RE032

RE033

RE033

RE034

RE034

RE036

RE036

RE036

RE037

RE037

RE080

RE080

RE081

RE081

RE097

RE097

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Hoshanga
bad No-I
Harda

Harda

Sehore

Sehore

Raisen

Raisen

Biaora 
Rajgarh
Biaora 
Rajgarh
Biaora 
Rajgarh
Betul

Betul

Multai 
Betul
E.E. 
PROJECT 
DIVISION, 
RES 
BHOPAL
Rewa

Rewa

Rewa

Satna

Satna

Sidhi

Sidhi

Shahdol 
No. I
Shahdol 
No. I
Shahdol 
No. I
Umaria

Umaria

ANUPPUR

ANUPPUR

SINGRAU
LI
SINGRAU
LI
REWA 
NO-2
REWA 
NO-2

Dvnmstr
Nm E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Mnofac

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Yrofac Gncd

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8443

8443

8658

8782

8658

8782

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8658

8782

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

Mhcd Smcd

110

111

110

111

110

111

110

111

139

110

111

110

111

111

111

139

110

139

110

139

110

111

139

110

139

110

139

110

111

110

111

139

Micd Ghcd

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

0040

0040

010

010

010

0040

010

010

010

0040

010

0040

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

3056000

9932

6655500

2073012

11040465

547777

13799000

4642545

334978

11726000

1906774

4334000

75249

3550

5001637

776004

6059000

1785

4443337

187537

5456899

29103

74544

5788598

85601

2370045

16262

8518

3301561

1500000

2531841

721633

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-04 AND YEAR-2025

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division

Flag

055

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

056

057

057

057

057

057

057

Crlmstr Crl

S.E., R.E.S,  
Rewa
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S, 
Jabalpur
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  

Crlmstr Nm E

RE097

RE039

RE039

RE040

RE040

RE041

RE041

RE041

RE042

RE042

RE042

RE043

RE043

RE045

RE045

RE045

RE046

RE046

RE046

RE048

RE048

RE048

RE049

RE049

RE092

RE093

RE093

RE093

RE050

RE050

RE051

RE051

RE051

RE052

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

REWA 
NO-2
Jabalpur

Jabalpur

Katni  
Jabalpur
Katni  
Jabalpur
Chhindwar
a No-I
Chhindwar
a No-I
Chhindwar
a No-I
Chhindwar
a No-Ii
Chhindwar
a No-Ii
Chhindwar
a No-Ii
Mandla

Mandla

Dindori 
Mandla
Dindori 
Mandla
Dindori 
Mandla
Seoni No-I

Seoni No-I

Seoni No-I

Balaghat

Balaghat

Balaghat

Narsinghp
ur
Narsinghp
ur
MANDLA 
NO-2
BALAGHA
T NO-2
BALAGHA
T NO-2
BALAGHA
T NO-2
Sagar

Sagar

Chhattarpu
r
Chhattarpu
r
Chhattarpu
r
Damoh

Dvnmstr
Nm E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Mnofac

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Yrofac Gncd

8782

8443

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8671

Mhcd Smcd

110

111

110

111

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

139

110

111

110

110

111

139

110

111

110

111

139

110

101

Micd Ghcd

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

010

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

03

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

2646000

14173201

10107700

2477627

9553555

2133858

266728

2203000

1729877

198572

978000

484099

3027250

1122265

122841

2337789

634942

260323

5638000

3905386

134747

6532991

568849

3886000

5862728

2538727

300635

11183290

2162289

4510000

852597

225866

4778000

0

Dr
Amt



CLASSIFIED ABSTRACT PAYMENT DDR HEADS
        MONTH-04 AND YEAR-2025

390537302

s

Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s
Division
s

Flag

057

057

057

057

057

057

057

Crlmstr Crl

Sagar

S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar
S.E., R.E.S,  
Sagar

Crlmstr Nm E

RE053

RE053

RE054

RE054

RE054

RE094

RE094

Dvnmstr
Dvncd

Panna

Panna

Tikamgarh

Tikamgarh

Tikamgarh

SAGAR 
NO-2
SAGAR 
NO-2

Dvnmstr
Nm E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Mnofac

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Yrofac Gncd

8443

8782

8443

8658

8782

8443

8782

Mhcd Smcd

111

110

111

139

110

111

110

Micd Ghcd

0040

010

0040

010

0040

010

Shcd Dhcd Sdcd Pn Vc

441376

5085000

2511199

27486

1484288

898433

5445000

Dr
Amt

Total:


